DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHANDRASEKHARPUR, BHUBANESWAR-21

PARENTS TEACHERS CO-ORDINATION COMMITTEE FOR THE SESSION 2017-18

Representative of

Sl.No. Name of Parent Mob.No. E-mail Class
1 |Mr.Sanjaya Ku.Sahoo 9238413054 sanjayaZQ?G@rediffma[l.com LKG
2 |Ms. Smita Biswas 9437111726 [smitabiswas.btech@gmail.com UKG
3 |Mr. Bipin Ku. Sahoo 9040277182 bipin.sahoo@tcs.com
4 |Dr. Rasmita Tripathy 9437298858 drrasmita.tripathy@gmail.com Il
5 |Mr. Bibhu Prasad Das 9437048959 bpd orisa@vyahoo.com 1
6 |Ms. Sakuntala Gauda 9861081211 sakuntalagoudabbsr@gmail.com v
T [McXaikaeh Ch.-Das I t?gzziiag@eE;%Zii.com' e
8 [Ms. Amita Dash 8895394336 amitadash@yahoo.com Vi
9  [Mr. Sushil Kumar Panda %%%%32%@55/ sushilpanda1980@gmail.com VIl
10 AMs. Suchitra Rath %‘;g%gg?gg drath71@gmail.com VIl
11 |Dillip Kumar Jena 99;%:%%%{%3‘% dillipkjena1970@gmail.com IX
12 |Saswati Mohanty 9437137786 saswati.s.mohanty@gmail.com X
13 [Ms. Debasis Kumar 7205025505 victoria.puri@gmail.com Xl
14 |Ms. Rashmi Pothal 9437369680 gpothal@tatasponge.com Xl




SI.No. Name of Parent Mob.No.  |E-mail VIR et
Class
15 |Ms. Bharati Pradhan 9437356949 bharati.pradhan98@gmail.com Convener, PTCC
16 |Ms. Jayashree Mohapatra 9437300552  |jayashreemohapatraB@gmail.com Teacher Member
17 |Mr. Sarbadaman Singh 9437164771 sarbadamans@gmail.cc;m Teacher Member
18 |Ms. Mamata Maharana 9861410490 mama70dob@gmail.com Teacher Member
19 |Mr. Prasanna Kumar Dhal 9861445891 pk.dhal09@gmail.com Teacher Member
20 |Ms. Anjalimayee Khuntia 9040276380 anjali9989@gmail.com Teacher Member
21 |Ms. Saishree Parvati 7735488999 pvsaisree@gmail.com Teacher Member




